

555 BD 20020-2

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134.

Tadi Dharwadhi TO L 024

Sona Kumar

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Wm. Davis (SC)

Measurement Book

4th on A/c Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work :- construction of road from tali Bhawahi to Lo24 under					
main road (sc)					

Agency :- sonu kumar

Agreement no :- 35 S.B.D / 2020-21

Date of start :- 6-6-2020

Date of completion :- 16-06-2021

(Revised measurement of)

item no (1) :- provision

And current concrete pavement

5 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	90 m ³
3 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	54 "
4 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	72 "
3 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	54 "
4 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	72 "
3 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	54 "
8.00 X 3.75 X 0.160 =	4.8 "
Total =	400.8 m ³

06/10/23

05/10/23

A.E

J.E

ABSTRACT of COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- clearing and grubbing of vegetation - of E12					
Qty. side T m BP - 16					
Qty = 0.62 Hec					
@ Rs 51133.76/H = Rs 31703 =					
item no (2) :- construction of road embankment of E12					
soil - 100 m bed - - of E12					
Qty. side T m BP - 16					
Qty = 1473.92 m ³					
@ Rs 167.41/m ³ = Rs 246748 =					
item no (3) :- const ⁿ of embankment soil - - of E12					
1000 m bed - - of E12					
Qty. side T m BP - 16					
Qty = 631.68 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52/m ³ = Rs 127929 =					
item no (4) :- construction of subgrade shoulders - - of E12					
Qty. side T m BP - 16					
Qty = 3012.68 m ³					
@ Rs 204.16/m ³ = Rs 615068 =					
item no (5) :- Box cutting for road way - - of E12					
Qty. side T m BP - 16					
Qty = 66.99 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs 4968 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (5) :- providing saying w. S. B. m. - 1 - 1/2					
Qty. m ² m ² p - 17					
Qty = 1074.64 m ²					
@ Rs 2807.91 / m ² = Rs 3017492					
item no (6) :- providing saying w. B. M. m. - 1 - 1/2					
Qty. m ² m ² p - 17					
Qty = 2224.97 m ²					
@ Rs 3438.47 / m ² = Rs 7872762					
item no (8) :- masonry work saying w. B. M. m. - 1 - 1/2					
Qty. m ² m ² p - 17					
Qty = 2 m ²					
@ Rs 11425.90 / each = Rs 228522					
item no (9) :- Earth work in Excavation found - 1/2					
Qty. m ² m ² p - 17					
Qty = 31.70 m ²					
@ Rs 269.32 / m ² = Rs 8537 = 0					
item no (10) :- sand filling in found - 1/2					
Qty. m ² m ² p - 17					
Qty = 2.78 m ²					
@ Rs 400.59 / m ² = Rs 1114 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11) :- providing					
P.C.C. on 15 ft x 20 ft of E.I.					
Qty. vol. T.M.B.P. - 18					
Qty = 1.80 m ³					
@ Rs 5773.85 / m ³ = Rs 103932					
item no (12) :- providing					
R.C.C. (10-75) concrete of E.I.					
Qty. vol. T.M.B.P. - 18					
Qty = 29.28 m ³					
@ Rs 295.35 / m ³ = Rs 213609					
item no (13) :- Back filling					
Backfill Aboutment of E.I.					
Qty. vol. T.M.B.P. - 18					
Qty = 14.40 m ³					
@ Rs 2673.87 / m ³ = Rs 38590					
item no (14) :- providing					
weep holes - - - of E.I.					
Qty. vol. T.M.B.P. - 18					
Qty = 20 m ³					
@ Rs 83.11 / each = Rs 16620					
item no (15) :- supplying					
And fitting HYP Box - of E.I.					
Qty. vol. T.M.B.P. - 18					
Qty = 2.01 Tonne					
@ Rs 46028.44 / T = Rs 95517					

Continuation

[illegible]